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 25 6684 ALLENTOWN  0District 16 L  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 6686 ATLANTIC HIGHLANDS  3District 16 L  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 6692 BRICK TOWNSHIP  5District 16 L  3  3  16 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 25 6694 COLTS NECK  7District 16 L  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 6695 TOMS RIVER  12District 16 L  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 6697 EATONTOWN  7District 16 L  1  1  41 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 6702 FREEHOLD TOWNSHIP  2District 16 L  1  1  9 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 11 6706 HIGHLANDS  9District 16 L  4  4  20 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 7 6709 HOWELL TOWNSHIP  3District 16 L  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 6717 MAPLE SHADE  3District 16 L  1  2  11 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 113 6719 MEDFORD LAKES  75District 16 L  29  31  188 0  0  0 21  10  0  0

 26 6722 MIDDLETOWN TWSP  18District 16 L  3  3  44 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 24 6724 MOORESTOWN  8District 16 L  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 6729 PALMYRA RIVERTON CINNAMINSON  0District 16 L  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 6735 RED BANK  0District 16 L  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 6738 STAFFORD TOWNSHIP  4District 16 L  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 6744 WEST LONG BRANCH  10District 16 L  5  5  20 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 18 6749 ATCO  21District 16 L  1  1  39 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 6751 AUDUBON  4District 16 L  2  3  19 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 6 6753 BELLMAWR  5District 16 L  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 6754 BERLIN  12District 16 L  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 1 6755 GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP  0District 16 L  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 6756 BRIDGETON  11District 16 L  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 27 6757 BRIGANTINE  22District 16 L  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 6758 CAMDEN  2District 16 L  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 6763 CLAYTON GLASSBORO  6District 16 L  1  2  16 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 37 6772 GLOUCESTER CITY  5District 16 L  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 6773 GREATER WILDWOODS  3District 16 L  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 51 6775 HADDONFIELD  23District 16 L  3  3  74 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 36 6777 HAMMONTON  37District 16 L  15  18  73 0  0  0 16  2  0  0

 12 6790 PENNSAUKEN  5District 16 L  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 6801 TURNERSVILLE-WASHINGTON TWNSHP  3District 16 L  1  1  7 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 6802 VENTNOR MARGATE  1District 16 L  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 49 6804 WENONAH  0District 16 L  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 6805 WESTMONT  7District 16 L  2  3  15 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 20 6806 WESTVILLE  13District 16 L  3  4  33 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 5 6807 WILLIAMSTOWN  3District 16 L  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 6808 WINSLOW TOWNSHIP  5District 16 L  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 38430 LAUREL SPRINGS  13District 16 L  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 47323 CHERRY HILL PENNSAUKEN KOREAN  4District 16 L  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 61241 ATLANTIC CITY BANGLADESH AMERN  12District 16 L  11  11  34 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 45 66423 AVALON  44District 16 L  21  21  89 0  0  0 17  4  0  0

 5 97000 ABSECON VISIONARY  5District 16 L  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 111467 NEPTUNE TWP  7District 16 L  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 124343 West Berlin  14District 16 L  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 156618 Voorhees-Gibbsboro  30District 16 L  3  3  38 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 796  1,279 483
 46

 117  127  0  0  096 31  0  0
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